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2025 GM SILVER 50+ 
MEN’S SLOW PITCH LEAGUE SCHEDULE 

Team Number & Sponsor Coach Phone 

1. DJC Trucking David Curry 928-8093 

2. Flannigans Bryan Miklosovic 714-0748 

3. O’Connor’s Auto Outlet Eugene Schaefer 450-6409 

4. Shattered Shirts/Artisan Shawn Childs 714-3182  

5. Wallace Lawncare Paul Boyer 329-7864 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday, May 13 Tuesday, May 20 Tuesday, May 27 

3-1 RC 9 6:30 1-5 RC 11 6:30 2-4 RC 9 6:30 
1-3 RC 9 7:45 5-1 RC 11 7:45 4-2 RC 9 7:45 
5-2 RC 10 6:30 3-4 RC 13 6:30 3-5 RC 10 6:30 
2-5 RC 10 7:45 4-3 RC 13 7:45 5-3 RC 10 7:45 

           

Tuesday, June 3 Tuesday, June 10 Tuesday, June 17 

3-2 RC 11 6:30 5-4 RC 9 6:30 1-3 RC 11 6:30 
2-3 RC 11 7:45 4-5 RC 9 7:45 3-1 RC 11 7:45 

1-4 RC 13 6:30 1-2 RC 10 6:30 2-5 RC 13 6:30 
4-1 RC 13 7:45 2-1 RC 10 7:45 5-2 RC 13 7:45 

 

Tuesday, June 24 Tuesday, July 1 Tuesday, July 8 

5-1 RC 9 6:30 4-2 RC 11 6:30 2-3 RC 9 6:30 
1-5 RC 9 7:45 2-4 RC 11 7:45 3-2 RC 9 7:45 
4-3 RC 10 6:30 5-3 RC 13 6:30 4-1 RC 10 6:30 

3-4 RC 10 7:45 3-5 RC 13 7:45 1-4 RC 10 7:45 

 

Tuesday, July 15 Tuesday, July 22 Double Elimination Playoff 

4-5 RC 11 6:30 Playoff Tournament Starts • No Extra Cost 

5-4 RC 11 7:45    • Game 17 & 18 of season 

2-1 RC 13 6:30    • Seeded by standings 

1-2 RC 13 7:45    • Tuesdays only 

 
  

 
 
 

 • Starts once league is over 

 

RAIN-OUT PROCEDURES: 

• Sign up for texts or email and Rainoutline.com (Midland Parks and Recreation) 

• Get the Mobile App 

• Call 989-399-0506 

 

View league schedules, standings, and more at  

MIDLANDSOFTBALLASSOCIATION.COM 

 
 

NOTE: FIRST TEAM LISTED IS HOME TEAM 


